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Certificates in original to be produced for admission.

1. KEAM Admit card

2.

;5
4.
3
6.
i
8
9

14.
15.
16.
17
18.
19.

Allotment Memo

Data Sheet of KEAM 2024 showing Entrance Rank
SSLC or Equivalent Certificate

. Certificate to prove date of birth

Pass Certificate of Plus Two equivalent

. Mark List in qualifying’examination

. Transfer Certificate

. Conduct Certificate

10.
11.
12.
13.

Migration Certificate

Community Certificate (if eligible for fee concession)
Income certificate

Physical Fitness Certificate obtained in the format given
in the KEAM prospectus

5 Passport size photographs

Non Creamy Layer Certificate

Bank Passbook Copy

Copy of Aadhar card

Receipt of fee remitted

Other original documents uploaded if any.
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